MpoTtokon wkonbHoro Typa BcOW no tatapckomy A3bIKy (Tat.rp)

damunnng
3uraHwmHa
3aruaynnmH
Akynos
bapwnes
PanspaxmaHosa
Pan3paxmaHoBa
labaynxakos
Aneesa

Nma OtyectBO bann
Kamuna  AnbbeptoBHa

NHcad MnbHazosuMY

Mnemup  UHcadosmy

Amup Nnbwatosumy

AmunHa PamunesHa

PannHa PeHatoBHa

A WnbHaposuy

.Taxasuesa

20
36
36
35
33
33
34
40

Makc. 6ans Cratyc

32 y4aCTHUK

36 nobeautens
36 nobeantens
36 npusep

36 npusep

36 npusep

36 npusep

42 nobeputena



